Show #913632 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 36.00 Jenifer Patridge
2 295 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 35.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
3 365 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 28.50 Butch Day
4 337 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 28.00 Teghan Brooks
5 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 27.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
6 358 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 25.00 Riggin Brents
7 351 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 25.00 Lainey Grewing
8 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 20.00 Madeline St John
9 363 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 18.00 Grace M Estes
10 292 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 7.00 Reece Nichols



Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 351 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 72,50 12.00 Lainey Grewing
2 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 72.50 11.00 Jenifer Patridge

3T 365 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 72.00 9.50 Butch Day

3T 272 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 72.00 9.50 Elizabeth Worthman
5 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 8.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
6 295 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 7150 7.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
7 363 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 71.50 6.00 Grace M Estes
8 337 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 7150 5.00 Teghan Brooks
9 297 Button Top Dollar Marly Foster 69.50 4.00 Marly Foster

10 358 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 66.00 3.00 Riggin Brents

11 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 64.00 2.00 Madeline St John

12 292 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 64.00 1.00 Reece Nichols



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 358 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 73.00 11.00 Riggin Brents
2 295 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 73.00 10.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
3 351 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 7250 9.00 Lainey Grewing
4 337 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 72.50 8.00 Teghan Brooks
5 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 68.00 7.00 Jenifer Patridge
6 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 63.50 6.00 Madeline St John
7 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 63.00 5.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
8 365 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 63.00 4.00 Butch Day
OP19 363 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 65.50 3.00 Grace M Estes
OP110 292 FlatFork Chili Grace Nichols 53.50 2.00 Reece Nichols
DQ 272 Shiners Whiz Cat Ashley Wortham 0.00 0.00 Elizabeth Worthman



PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 11

Score Points

Owner's Name
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365
337
232
295
141
363
358
334
351
292
297

Becaco That Cracks
Vons Judgement
RVR Natural Cat
DCC Sabe Pepto
Trinitys Merada
Peptos Smart Bert
Cee Hickory Doc
Heseverychicsdream
O Lena Skeets

Flat Fork Chili

Button Top Dollar

Karlee Day

Teghan Brooks
Daeleigh Faith Patridge
Brie Riley

Skylar Rose Duleba
Grace M Estes

Riggin Brents
Madeline St John
Lainey Grewing
Grace Nichols

Marly Foster

73.50
73.50
72.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
66.00
64.50
61.00
61.00
56.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Butch Day

Teghan Brooks
Jenifer Patridge
Courtney & Brie Riley
Skylar Rose Duleba
Grace M Estes
Riggin Brents
Madeline St John
Lainey Grewing
Reece Nichols

Marly Foster



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 295 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 73.00 10.00 Courtney & Brie Riley
2 232 RVR Natural Cat Daeleigh Faith Patridge 72.00 9.00 Jenifer Patridge
3 334 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John 69.50 8.00 Madeline St John
4 141 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 68.50 7.00 Skylar Rose Duleba
5 358 Cee Hickory Doc Riggin Brents 67.50 6.00 Riggin Brents
6 337 VonsJudgement Teghan Brooks 66.50 5.00 Teghan Brooks
7 365 Becaco That Cracks Karlee Day 65.00 4.00 Butch Day
8 363 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 64.50 3.00 Grace M Estes
9 292 Flat Fork Chili Grace Nichols 59.00 2.00 Reece Nichols
OP110 351 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 59.50 1.00 Lainey Grewing



